
Solicitation No: 2023-0055R

Fire Station 19 Renovations 
Change Order “Roof Deck Replacement”

February 28, 2023

Strategic Plan Goal:
No. 2 – Set the Standard for a Safe and Secure City

2.3 – Increase Public Safety Operational Efficiency



2

Project Details
Location     2405 McCrae, El Paso Texas 79925

District: 7

Original Contract 
Value $ 2,579,000.00

Current Contract 
Value: $ 2,704,676.91

Contract Value with 
this Change Order: $ 2,805,670.71

Funding Source: 2019 Public Safety Bond



33 Project Background
 On April 12, 2022, City Council approved the award of 

Solicitation: 2022-0337 to Dantex General Contractors for Fire 
Station #19 Renovation in the amount of $2,579,000.00;   An 
element of the scope of work is roof replacement.  

 An existing roofing component, metal decking, was not slated 
for removal and replacement.  However, when the roof was 
removed significant corrosion of the metal decking was found 
necessitating decking replacement.  

 The replacement change order exceeds $100,000.00 and 
therefore requires Council approval.  Sufficient contingency 
was included in the project budget to cover the cost of the 
change order. 



4



5



6


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6

